Financial liabilities
Trade and other payables - - - - 19,742 19,742
Borrowings - - 20,875 - - 20,875
Total financial liabilities - - 20,875 - 19,742 40,617

Net financial assets 54,263 2,489 (20,875) - 114,766 150,643

30 June 2020
Financial assets
Cash and cash equivalents 149,521 - - - - 149,521
Receivables - - - - 936 936
Loans receivable - 19,790 - - - 19,790
Financial assets at FVTPL - - - - 20,927 20,927
Total financial assets 149,521 19,790 - - 21,863 191,174

Financial liabilities
Trade and other payables - - - - 359 359
Total financial liabilities - - - - 359 359

Net financial assets 149,521 19,790 - - 21,504 190,815

  F

or
 p

er
so

na
l u

se
 o

nl
y

360 Capital Group
Notes to the financial report
For the year ended 30 June 2021

67

Note 23: Other financial assets and liabilities (continued)

Summarised interest rate sensitivity analysis

The table below illustrates the potential impact a change in interest rates by +/-1% would have had on the Group’s profit and equity.

   Change in interest rate
   -1% +1%

Carrying
amount  Profit Equity Profit Equity

   $'000  $'000 $'000 $'000 $'000
30 June 2021

Financial assets

Cash and cash equivalents   54,263  (543) (543) 543 543

Financial liabilities
Borrowings   20,875  209 209 (209) (209)
Total (decrease) increase   (334) (334) 334 334

30 June 2020
Financial assets
Cash and cash equivalents   149,521  (1,495) (1,495) 1,495 1,495
Total (decrease) increase   (1,495) (1,495) 1,495 1,495

Foreign exchange risk
The Group’s foreign exchange rate risk arises from overseas investments held indirectly by GDC which have been consolidated
into the financial position and performance of the Group. Some investments are denominated in foreign currencies and expose the
Group to foreign exchange rate risk.

The table below illustrates the potential impact a change in foreign exchange rates by +/-1% would have had on the Group’s profit
and equity. The impact of other currencies are considered immaterial.

   Change in exchange rate

-1% +1%

Carrying
amount  Profit Equity Profit Equity